319Shop online at www.raymurray.com or call 800-628-5044
Non-stock/special order items are not cancellable or returnable
� � � � � � � � � �
Outdoor Heating
AMD Direct Heaters
DIR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR ELECTRIC INFRARED HEATER
• IP65 Rating for Indoor and Outdoor Applications
• Nextrema Schott Glass  Ensures Even Heat Distribution and Minimizes Light Emissions
• Programmable Timer and Remote control for Ease of Operation
• Each Heater comes with the Element Pre-Installed, which eases in installation and
reduces the risk of damaged, broken or misplaced elements upon delivery
• 3 heat settings for maximum comfort
Model # Description
DIR30A10GR 3000W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired
DIR22A10GR 2200W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired
DIR18A10GR 18000W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired
DIR15A10GR 1500W Infrared Heater, 120v and 240V Hard Wired
DIRP15A10GR 3000W Infrared Heater, 120V Plug-In
DIR SERIES
DLW INDOOR AND OUTDOOR ELECTRIC INFRARED HEATER
• Slim Profile (2” height) with Multiple Install Options
• Easy DYI Installation with Standard Mounting Brackets Included
• High Temperature Ceramic Coated Extruded which allows Corrosion Protection
Model # Description
DLW3200B24 3200W Infrared Heater 70" Length - Black
DLW3200W24 3200W Infrared Heater 70" Length - White
DLW2400B24 2400W Infrared Heater 53.5" Length - Black
DLW2400W24 2400W Infrared Heater 53.5" Length - White
DLW1500B12 1500W Infrared Heater 36.5" Length - Black
DLW1500W12 1500W Infrared Heater 36.5" Length - White
DLWAC12SIL 12" Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)
DLWAC24SIL 24" Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)
DLWAC36SIL 36" Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)
DLWAC48SIL 48" Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)
DLW SERIES
DSH INDOOR AND OUTDOOR ELECTRIC INFRARED HEATER
• IP65 Rating for Indoor and Outdoor Applications
• 8 hour Auto Shutoff Safety Mechanism
• 3 Temperature Settings – 1000W (low), 1500W (med), 2000W (high)
• Multiple Heaters can be Controlled with a Single remote
• Each Heater comes with the Element Pre-Installed, which eases installation and
reduces the risk of damages, broken or misplaced elements upon delivery
• 1, 2 and 3 Hours Delay Timer
• 3 Second Maximum Heat up Time
• Corrosion Resistant Anodized Alum and 304 Stainless Steel makes the product
suitable for all climates
• Remote included
Model # Description
DSH20W 2000W Infrared Heater
DSHSTAND DSH Floor Mounted Stand
DSHCMB DSH Ceiling Mounted Bracket Kit
DSH SERIES